VCAS04AP181R5DATWA
Part Number VCAS04AP181R5DATWA
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description VARISTOR 180V 1A 0402
Quantity Available 2558 pcs in stock
Datasheets
VCAS04AP181R5DATWA Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of VCAS04AP181R5DATWA
Manufacturer Part Number VCAS04AP181R5DATWA Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description VARISTOR 180V 1A 0402
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 2558
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 180V Varistor Voltage (Min) 150V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 210V Series Automotive, AEC-Q200, PowerGuard
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 0402 (1005 Metric)
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Number of Circuits -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCV Maximum DC Volts 18VDC
Maximum AC Volts 13VAC Energy 0.02J
Current - Surge 1A Capacitance @ Frequency 1.5pF @ 1MHz
VCAS04AP181R5DATWA 2558pcs New and Original in Stock, Find VCAS04AP181R5DATWA Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for VCAS04AP181R5DATWA
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
VCAS040214X300WP VARISTOR 18.5V 20A 0402 AVX Corporation 2570 pcs
VCAS04AP182R0LATWA VARISTOR 110V 1A 0402 AVX Corporation 2512 pcs
VCAN26A2-03SHE3-08 TVS DIODE 26.5V 50V SOT23 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 2680 pcs
VCAS040209X200WP VARISTOR 12.7V 20A 0402 AVX Corporation 2545 pcs
VCAN26A2-03SHE3-18 TVS DIODE 26.5V 50V SOT23 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 2591 pcs
VCAS060326A580RP VARISTOR 34.5V 30A 0603 AVX Corporation 2572 pcs
VCAS060330A650DP VARISTOR 41V 30A 0603 AVX Corporation 2581 pcs
VCAS040205X150WP VARISTOR 8.5V 20A 0402 AVX Corporation 2606 pcs
VCAS060305A150DP VARISTOR 8.5V 30A 0603 AVX Corporation 16000 pcs
VCAS060318A400DP VARISTOR 25.5V 30A 0603 AVX Corporation 2663 pcs
VCAS060330A650RP VARISTOR 41V 30A 0603 AVX Corporation 2567 pcs
VCAS060326A580DP VARISTOR 34.5V 30A 0603 AVX Corporation 2626 pcs
VCAS060314A300DP VARISTOR 18.5V 30A 0603 AVX Corporation 2530 pcs
VCAN26A2-03S-E3-08 TVS DIODE 26.5V 50V SOT23 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 2561 pcs
VCAN26A2-03GHE3-18 TVS DIODE 26.5V 50V SOT323 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 2558 pcs
VCAN26A2-03GHE3-08 TVS DIODE 26.5V 50V SOT323 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 2587 pcs
VCAN26A2-03S-E3-18 TVS DIODE 26.5V 50V SOT23 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 2574 pcs
VCAS04AP301R5DATWA VARISTOR 180V 1A 0402 AVX Corporation 2650 pcs
VCAS04AG183R0YATWA VARISTOR 0402 AVX Corporation 2651 pcs
VCAS060309A200DP VARISTOR 12.7V 30A 0603 AVX Corporation 2658 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
VCAS04AP181R5DATWA Details PDF